
Coaches:

Jay Ciraco, Head Coach
Steven Veteri, Asst Coach
Alexander Greenberg, Asst Coach
Mike Rabadi, Asst Coach
Malcolm Wright, Asst Coach

 Harrison
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Jul 11, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM HS Turf Field

Aug 21, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:00
PM HS Turf Field

Aug 26, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 9:30
AM

12:00
PM HS Turf Field

Aug 26, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 1:30
PM

4:00
PM HS Turf Field

Aug 27, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 9:00
AM

11:30
AM HS Turf Field

Aug 27, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 1:30
PM

4:00
PM HS Turf Field

Aug 28, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM HS Big Gym

Aug 28, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Aug 28, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM HS Small Gym

Aug 28, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 5:30
PM

8:00
PM HS Small Gym

Aug 28, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 8:00
PM

10:00
PM HS Turf Field

Aug 29, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Aug 29, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 8:00
PM

10:00
PM HS Turf Field

Aug 30, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 8:30
AM

11:00
AM HS Turf Field

Aug 30, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 1:00
PM

3:30
PM HS Turf Field

Aug 31, 2024 Sat Scrimmage @ White
Plains

8:30
AM

White Plains
High School

Bus/Driver:
First Student

Departure Point:
Harrison High
School - Gym Side
Departure Time:
7:15 AM

L

Sep 2, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 10:00
AM

3:30
PM HS Turf Field

Sep 3, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Sep 4, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Sep 5, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM

HS Lower
Grass Field

Sep 6, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM

HS Lower
Grass Field

Sep 7, 2024 Sat
Regular
Season 
8-26 L

@ Yorktown 1:00
PM Yorktown HS Bus/Driver:

First Student

Departure Point:
Harrison High
School - Gym Side
Departure Time:
11:00 AM

NL

Sep 9, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM HS Small Gym



Sep 9, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM

HS Lower
Grass Field

Sep 10, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Sep 11, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Sep 12, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Sep 13, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 5:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Small Gym

Sep 13, 2024 Fri
Regular
Season 
23-13 W

Clarkstown
South

7:00
PM HS Turf Field L

Sep 15, 2024 Sun Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM HS Small Gym

Sep 16, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Sep 17, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM

HS Lower
Grass Field

Sep 18, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM

HS Lower
Grass Field

Sep 19, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Sep 20, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 5:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Small Gym

Sep 20, 2024 Fri
Regular
Season 
21-6 W

Nyack 7:00
PM HS Turf Field L

Sep 23, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM

HS Lower
Grass Field

Sep 24, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Sep 25, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM

HS Lower
Grass Field

Sep 26, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Sep 26, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:15
PM HS Big Gym

Sep 27, 2024 Fri
Regular
Season 
7-0 W

@
Clarkstown
North

6:00
PM

Clarkstown
North HS

Bus/Driver:
First Student

Departure Point:
Harrison High
School - Gym Side
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Sep 30, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM HS Small Gym

Sep 30, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM

HS Lower
Grass Field

Oct 1, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Oct 2, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Oct 4, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 2:30
PM

5:00
PM HS Turf Field

Oct 5, 2024 Sat Practice N/A 2:00
PM

5:00
PM

HS Lower
Grass Field

Oct 6, 2024 Sun Practice N/A 11:00
AM

3:30
PM HS Small Gym

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Oct 6, 2024 Sun
Regular
Season 
24-0 W

Eastchester 1:30
PM HS Turf Field L

Oct 8, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM HS Small Gym

Oct 8, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Oct 9, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Oct 10, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM

HS Lower
Grass Field

Oct 11, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Oct 12, 2024 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:30
PM HS Turf Field

Oct 13, 2024 Sun
Regular
Season 
3-40 L

@ Somers 2:00
PM Somers HS Bus/Driver:

First Student

Departure Point:
Harrison High
School - Gym Side
Departure Time:
11:00 AM

L

Oct 15, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:30
PM HS Small Gym

Oct 16, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM

HS Lower
Grass Field

Oct 17, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM

HS Lower
Grass Field

Oct 19, 2024 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:30
AM HS Turf Field

Oct 21, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:15
PM HS Turf Field

Oct 22, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Oct 23, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Oct 24, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Oct 25, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Oct 26, 2024 Sat
Regular
Season 
0-24 L

@ Rye 3:00
PM Rye HS Bus/Driver:

First Student

Departure Point:
Harrison High
School - Gym Side

L

Oct 27, 2024 Sun Practice N/A 12:30
PM

2:00
PM HS Small Gym

Oct 28, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:15
PM HS Turf Field

Oct 29, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:15
PM HS Turf Field

Oct 30, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:15
PM HS Turf Field

Oct 31, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:15
PM HS Turf Field

Nov 1, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

7:00
PM HS Small Gym

Nov 1, 2024 Fri

Post-Season
("Quarter-
Finals") 
14-7 W

Mahopac 7:00
PM HS Turf Field L

Nov 4, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:15
PM HS Turf Field

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Nov 5, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

6:00
PM HS Turf Field

Nov 6, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:15
PM HS Turf Field

Nov 7, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:15
PM HS Turf Field

Nov 8, 2024 Fri

Post-Season
("Semi-
Finals") 
6-14 L

@ Somers 6:30
PM Somers HS Bus/Driver:

First Student

Departure Point:
Harrison High
School - Gym Side
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

L

Mar 9, 2025 Sun Practice N/A 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

HS Big Gym,
HS Small Gym

Mar 16, 2025 Sun Practice N/A 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

HS Big Gym,
HS Small Gym

Mar 23, 2025 Sun Practice N/A 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

HS Big Gym,
HS Small Gym

Mar 30, 2025 Sun Practice N/A 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

HS Big Gym,
HS Small Gym

Apr 6, 2025 Sun Practice N/A 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

HS Big Gym,
HS Small Gym

Apr 20, 2025 Sun Practice N/A 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

HS Big Gym,
HS Small Gym

Apr 27, 2025 Sun Practice N/A 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

HS Big Gym,
HS Small Gym

May 4, 2025 Sun Practice N/A 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

HS Big Gym,
HS Small Gym

May 11, 2025 Sun Practice N/A 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

HS Big Gym,
HS Small Gym

May 18, 2025 Sun Practice N/A 7:30
PM

9:30
PM HS Turf Field

Jun 1, 2025 Sun Practice N/A 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

HS Big Gym,
HS Small Gym,
HS Turf Field

Jun 3, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:30
PM HS Turf Field

Jun 7, 2025 Sat Practice N/A 9:00
AM

10:30
AM

HS Turf Field,
HS Big Gym

Jun 9, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM HS Turf Field

Jun 11, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:30
PM HS Turf Field

Jun 12, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:30
PM HS Turf Field

Jun 16, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM HS Turf Field

Jun 17, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:30
PM HS Turf Field

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE
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